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NAME CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL

Alameda Depot Neighborhood Organization Melinda S. Whitley P.O. Box 1653
Las Cruces NM 

88004-1653
523-0470 / 993-0496 whitleyms@gmail.com

George Pearson 406 W Las Cruces
Las Cruces NM 

88005
523-7166

Alameda Depot Civic Association Emily Coss, President 404 N. Armijo
Las Cruces NM 

88005
524-7653 emilycoss@gmail.com

Alameda Southridge Village I Owners 

Assoc.
David Medeiros

4461 Vista de Luz 

Court

Las Cruces NM 

88011
521-7879 justanotherdave@q.com

Armijo Lateral Neighborhood Association Terry Alverez 1005 Circle Dr.
Las Cruces NM 

88005
526-5940

David Chavez 1115 Circle Dr
Las Cruces NM 

88005
524-2077 davidchav@msn.com

Boulders at Sonoma Ranch Homeowners 

Assoc.
Kate Krause

1725 Stone 

Mountain Ln.

Las Cruces NM 

88011
575-521-3983 kskinlc@gmail.com

James Kelly
1734 Oro Piedras 

Dr

Las Cruces NM 

88011
575-521-4548 jckelly@live.com

Boulders on the Green Home Neighborhood 

Assoc.
Harvey Gordon

2300 Sedona Hills 

Pkwy

Las Cruces NM 

88011
521-4010 harmar1969@comcast.net

Tom Koller
3610 Arroyo 

Verde St

Las Cruces NM 

88011
522-0160 tomjkoller@yahoo.com

John Ferguson
3623 Arroyo 

Verde St

Las Cruces NM 

88011
522-3286 john-ferguson@sbcglobal.net
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Capistrano Estates Homeowners 

Association
Steve Welch

4164 Capistrano 

Ave

Las Cruces NM 

88011
575-618-0018 jsw975@gmail.com

Jim Rosen
4196 Capistrano 

Ave

Las Cruces NM 

88011
575-521-4108 jnmrosen@comcast.net

Carol Bott
4221 Capistrano 

Ave

Las Cruces NM 

88011
575-521-4979 ca_ev@yahoo.com

Ramesh Chinnasamy

4172 Capistrano  

Ave 

Las Cruces NM 

88011 621-2766 ramesh@nmsu.edu

Constance M. Palmer Neighborhood 

Association
Deb Dennis 420 Palmer Rd

Las Cruces NM 

88005
635-5593 ddennis@humansystemsresearch.org

Country Club Neighborhood Assoc. Eva Booker, President
1725 Mariposa Dr.

Las Cruces NM 

88001
528-9112 evaccna@yahoo.com

Tommie J. Schraeder, 

Vice president

1910 Arlington 

Ave

Las Cruces NM 

88001
575-525-0111 tommiej2514@yahoo.com

Dos Suenos Civic Association Debra Melcher
4317 Calle de 

Nubes

Las Cruces NM 

88012
575-202-6366 dndmelcher@comcast.net

Pam Rix 575-373-1930 jp.rix@live.com

East Mesa Neighborhood Association 

(EMNA)
Jon P. Haas 4860 Beyer Rd

Las Cruces NM 

88011
541-0232 jon.p.haas@gmail.com

John Boeker 4800 Beyer Rd
Las Cruces NM 

88011
382-8989 sw_41@hotmail.com

Laura Haas 4860 Beyer Rd
Las Cruces NM 

88011
575-936-9700 lauralowellhaas@gmail.com

Primary NA Contact: LCEastMesa@gmail.com
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High Desert Homewoners Association  

(www.highdeserthoa.com)
James Lloyd

3702 Piedras 

Negras

Las Cruces NM 

88012
505-414-3816 jon.p.haas@gmail.com

Stephanie Hanway
3004 Zacatecas 

Ct

Las Cruces NM 

88012
highdeserthoa@gmail.com

High Range Neighborhood Association  

(www.hrnaweb.org)
HRNA PO Box 13253 

Las Cruces, NM 

88013 

Allan Lindley 2096 Sagecrest
Las Cruces, NM 

88011
521-1580 ablindley@yahoo.com

Robin Hutchins
2719 Bright Star 

Pl

Las Cruces, NM 

88011
522-1044 nibor526@comcast.net

Las Esperanzas, Inc. Dolores Archuleta
PO Box 16261

Las Cruces NM 

88004 524-7873 / 642-0140
darchuleta611412@aol.com

Judy Chavarria, VP PO Box 16261
Las Cruces NM 

88004
575-312-4526 jchavarr@nmsu.edu

Freda Flores, President PO Box 16261
Las Cruces NM 

88004
524-4396 / 650-8596 fredafirefly@aol.com

Majestic Shadow, Inc. Nancy Voorheis
3361 Majestic 

Shadow Way

Las Cruces NM 

88011
522-4064

Miramar/Maricopa Neighborhood 

Association

Linda Atwood, 

President
2431 Tesuque Pl

Las Cruces NM 

88011
522-3107 LAtwood49@gmail.com

Francisco Urueta, VP 4407 Miramar Arc
Las Cruces NM 

88011
575-405-0913 purueta4407@comcast.net

Jim Sunday, Secretary
4407 La Cienaga 

Pl

Las Cruces NM 

88011
575-532-5862 jasunday@comcast.net

Northeast Foothills Neighborhood 

Association (http://nefoothills.com)
Martha Beerman, chair

3340 Squaw 

Mountain Drive

Las Cruces, NM 

88011
202-271-1677 chairpersons@nefoothills.com

Northpointe Neighborhood, Inc. Anne M. McCarthy
5327 Northpointe 

Dr

Las Cruces NM 

88012

David A Buse
3508 Northpointe 

Dr

Las Cruces NM 

88012
382-7652 buse451@comcast.net
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